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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	F00321
	文件：224.78 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	POWER MOSFET
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	F00321_15
	文件：224.78 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
	SSDI
SSDI

	

	0032
	文件：280.21 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	HIGH SPEED, FET INPUT DIFFERENTIAL OP-AMP
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	ADC0032
	文件：138.12 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	DC POWER JACKS PC BOARD AND PANEL MOUNT
	ADAM-TECHAdam Technologies, Inc.
亞當科技亞當科技股份有限公司

	

	ADG0032D
	文件：426.49 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	DIESEL GENERATOR SET
	MTUMTU Onsite Energy Corporation
羅羅動力系統

	

	AMCC0032
	文件：949.92 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	AMCC Series Cut Core FINEMET? F3CC Series Cut Core
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	AMK-A0032X
	文件：1.06569 Mbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Edge AI Inference System with Intel Atom? E3940 QC SoC and Two Intel MA2485 VPUs

Features
?IntelAtom?E3940QuadCoreSoCturboburstupto1.8GHz
?Intel?Movidius?Myriad?XVPUMA2485x2Built-in
?Intel?OpenVINO?toolkitsupported
?SATASlim64GSSDx1Built-in
?204-pinSO-DIMMDDR3L8GBmemoryx1built-in
?DIN-RailAIsystemwithessentialI/Oportsonfron
	ADVANTECHAdvantech Co., Ltd.
研華研華科技

	

	ARJE-0032
	文件：1.78868 Mbytes
Page：2 Pages


	RJ45, Single Port, Tap Up, Thru-Hole, 100 Base-T with Single USB
	ABRACONAbracon Corporation
阿布雷肯

	

	CAT-ATS0032
	文件：111.51 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	GEAR FORK POSITION SENSOR
	TECTE Connectivity Ltd
泰科電子泰科電子有限公司

	

	CER0032A
	文件：84.52 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	High Rejection
	CTSCTS Electronic Components
西迪斯西迪斯公司

	

	CS0032
	文件：463.39 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Covert operations
	UltralifeUltralife
Ultralife

	

	DK0032T
	文件：361.71 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	Ultra-Low ESR, High Q, NPO RF & Microwave Capacitors
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市澳億芯電子科技有限公司
	F00322672
	N/A
	04+
	SOP
	1
	優勢
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	F00322672
	N/A
	22+
	SOP
	3000
	一級代理原廠VIP渠道,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、
	詢價
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	F00326-000
	TE
	24+25+/26+27+
	連接器產品
	88
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	深圳市駿思創達科技有限公司
	F0032-H
	FPE
	20
	1736
	35000
	原裝現貨價格優勢
	詢價
	深圳市安富世紀電子有限公司
	F0032-H
	FPE
	21+
	SMD-16
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價
	深圳市恒佳微電子有限公司
	F0032-H
	FPE
	2021+
	DIP/SOP
	16500
	十年專營原裝現貨,假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市威雅利發展有限公司
	F0032-H
	FPE
	1036+
	SMD-16
	30
	一級代理,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、新能源、電力
	詢價
	深圳市凌旭科技有限公司
	F0032R
	FPE
	2016+
	SOP16
	8850
	只做原裝,假一罰十,公司專營變壓器,濾波器!
	詢價
	深圳市寶芯創電子有限公司
	F0032R
	FPE
	1736+
	SOP
	15238
	原廠優勢渠道
	詢價
	深圳硅原半導體有限公司
	F0032R
	FPE
	2022+
	SOP16
	90000
	原廠原盒現貨,年底清倉大特價!送
	詢價


        

        更多F0032供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 13:51:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	F00343
	F005006
	F005015
	F0062PA075SA01
	F007006
	F009006
	F0094V
	F01_2012
	F0100109B
	F0100209B
	F0100406B
	F0100505B
	F0100612B
	F0101
	F01010106
	F01010108
	F0102
	F0104
	F0109EVB
	F0109NBTI8
	F0110
	F011-032
	F011-051
	F011-059
	F011-073
	F0110NBTI
	F0111
	F011-110
	F011-126
	F011-171
	F0111EVB-2P6
	F0111NBTI
	F011-222
	F011-226
	F011-336
	F011-436
	F0118G
	F012-001
	F012-009
	F012-010
	F012-012
	F012-016
	F012-031
	F012-033
	F012-060


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	F00343_15
	F005-006
	F005-015
	F007003
	F007015
	F0094U
	F01
	F0100106B
	F0100208B
	F0100404B
	F0100504B
	F0100604B
	F0100613B
	F01010102
	F01010107
	F01010112
	F0103
	F0109
	F0109NBTI
	F011
	F011-000
	F011-036
	F011-052
	F011-063
	F0110EVB
	F0110NBTI8
	F011-106
	F011-116
	F011-156
	F011-180
	F0111EVB-3P5
	F0111NBTI8
	F011-224
	F011-227
	F011-359
	F011-459
	F012-000
	F012-003
	F012-010
	F012-011
	F012-013
	F012-030
	F012-032
	F012-050
	F0122PA050SC01
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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